Good Hollybrook Morning!

NEW! Tuesday Hours 11 a.m. - 3 p.m. Ask for our limited menu!
BREAKFAST - Served 9 a.m. - Noon

Served with Bottomless Cup of House Blend Coffee, Toast or Bagel, (Cream Cheese $0.50), and
Choice of Breakfast Potatoes, French Fries, Oatmeal, Grits, Cottage Cheese, Sliced Tomatoes or Applesauce
*Croissant, Muffin or Danish $1.00 more **Fresh Fruit Cup $2.00 more

Two Eggs, Any Style
$6.00
With Canadian Bacon, Ham,
Bacon or Sausage
$8.45

MAKE YOUR OWN OMELET

Choose from any 3 ingredients
Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Tomato, Onion, Mushroom, Spinach, Bell Pepper, Olives, Cheddar,
Swiss, Feta, American, or Muenster Cheese
$9.95
Additional Fillings $0.75 each

EGGS BENEDICT $12.95
2 Poached Eggs, English Muffin, Canadian
Bacon, Hollandaise, Choice of Side

2x2x2x2 BREAKFAST SAMPLER
2 Eggs Any Style, 2 Strips of Bacon, 2 Sausage Links, 2 Buttermilk
Pancakes or French Toast, Potatoes
$14.95

Sharing Charge on All Menu Items $2.00
20% Gratuity automatically added to orders of five meals or more;
and/or orders of $50.00 or more

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, EGGS OR UNPASTEURIZED MILK MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS

The Restaurant at Hollybrook | 900 S. Hollybrook Drive Pembroke Pines, FL.
954-432-9854 Updated 08/19/22



FROM THE GRIDDLE
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $6.50
SHORT STACK $4.75
BLUEBERRY PANCAKES $7.75
SHORT STACK $5.25
FRENCH TOAST $7.95

Topped with Strawberries and Powdered Sugar

SMOKED SALMON PLATTER $14.25
Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Capers
Cream Cheese
Extra Cream Cheese $0.50

BAKERY

TOASTED BAGEL $2.00
Plain, Poppy, Sesame, Pumpernickel, Bialy, ET

Scooped Bagel Add $0.50
Cream Cheese $0.50
CROISSANT $3.00
DANISH $3.00
MUFFIN $3.00

Blueberry, Chocolate, Banana Nut,
Apple Cinnamon Pecan

WHITE, WHEAT, MULTIGRAIN $2.00
or RYE TOAST
ENGLISH MUFFIN $2.00

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
On Choice of Bread, Served with Breakfast Potatoes
*Croissant $1.00 more

THE CLASSIC $7.95

2 Eggs, Choice of Bacon, Sausage, or Ham and Choice
of Cheese

SIDES
OATMEAL $3.00/$5.00
Brown Sugar & Raisins
1 EGG $1.50
GRITS $3.00/$5.00
BACON $3.00
TURKEY BACON/SAUSAGE $3.50
HAM $3.00
SAUSAGE $3.00
CANADIAN BACON $3.00
SLICED TOMATOES $2.00
CREAM CHEESE $0.50
FRESH FRUIT $3.50/$5.50
COTTAGE CHEESE SCOOP $3.00
BEVERAGES
$2.50 /$4.00
JUICE
Orange, Apple, Cranberry or Organic Fresh Squeezed Lemonade
COFFEE $2.50/$3.50
ESPRESSO $3.00
CAPPUCCINO $3.00
ICED TEA $2.00
HOT TEA $2.00
BOTTLED WATER $2.00
FOUNTAIN SODA $2.00

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Powerade Mountain
Berry, Root Beer, Hi-C Lemonade

GATORADE $2.00
Orange, Fruit, Blue or Lemon Lime

. . Sharing Charge on All Menu Items $2.00
20% Gratuity automatically added to orders of five meals or more: and/or orders of $50.00 or more
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NEW! |
Welcome back to TUESDAY'
11 a.m. - 3 %;mr.nem‘. C . ‘
Ask to see our Tuesday m ! \hﬂ“ I "

Wednesday, Friday, Saturday & Sunday last seating 2:45 p.m.; Order Pickup by 3:15 p.m.
Thursday last seating 5:45 p.m., Order pickup by 6:15 p.m.

APPETIZERS subsstutions
FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS FRIED CHEESE RAVIOLI available on
With Marinara Sauce With Marinara Sauce Ask us!
$6.95 $5.95
SOUPS

CHICKEN WINGS
10 Wings $13.95 / 20 Wings $21.95 Cup $3.00 Bowl 55.00

Served with Celery and Choice of Blue Cheese or Ranch CHICKEN NOODLE
Choice of Sauce: Mild, Medium or Hot Buffalo Sauce, add Matzo Ball $0.50

BBQ, Honey Garlic, Teriyaki, Bourbon or Raspberry Ask Yours?elrjvli)ngfoPT-IoEdaDyAsYOffering

QUESADILLAS

Served with Guacamole, Salsa and Sour Cream
Extra Guac $1.00, Salsa or Sour Cream $0.50

5 CHICKEN FINGERS

Choice of Honey Mustard, Raspberry,
Buffalo, Ranch, Honey Garlic, Blue

CHEESE $7.25 o ey ey e
CHICKEN, MUSHROOM AND ONION $8.95 €ese, SQor S‘;”;’:' ipping
VEGGIE $8.95 auce »/.

SALADS

Choice of Dressings - Balsamic Vinaigrette, Ranch, Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard, 1,000 Island,
Raspberry Vinaigrette, Greek, Italian, Caesar

HOUSE TRIO
Greens, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, TACO SALAD Chicken, Egg & Tuna Salads,
Onions, Carrots, Red Cabbage ) Greens, Choice of Bread or Bagel
Beef or Chicken
$7.95 $12.95
$12.95
Turkey, Ham, Cheese & Veggies on Romaine Lettuce, Croutons,
Mixed Greens 515'95 Parmesan
$12.95 $8.95
ADD TO ANY SALAD:
Scoop of Tuna, Chicken or Egg Salad $4.50 Grilled Shrimps $7.95
Grilled Chicken Breast $4.95 Grilled Hamburg Patty $4.50
Grilled Salmon $9.95
Sharing Charge on All Menu ltems $2.00 =

20% Gratuity automatically added to orders of five meals or more; and/or orders of $50.00 or more
CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, EGGS OR UNPASTEURIZED MILK MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS

Updated 08/19/22



TUNA MELT
Choice of Cheese

With Tomato and Bacon

HOT SANDWICHES
Served with a Pickle
$9.95
GRILLED CHEESE $6.95
$7.95
ALL BEEF HOT DOG $6.50
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $9.95

$12.95

Corned Beef, Swiss, Sauerkraut, 1000 Isle on Rye

$12.95
Turkey, Swiss, Sauerkraut, 1,000 Isle on Rye

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
with fries and soft drink add $1.50

$12.95

DELI SANDWICHES

Choice of White, Wheat, Rye, Multigrain Bread, Tortilla Wrap, Brioche Bun, Hoagie Roll, or Bagel
Includes French Fries OR Chips; Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries(add S1), OR Onion Rings (add 51.50

with Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato and a Pickle

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY

HAM

TUNA SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
EGG SALAD

BAGEL AND SMOKED SALMON

TURKEY CLUB

BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO

CORNED BEEF
ADD A SLICE OF CHEESE

BURGER BAR

Brioche Bun, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle
Choice of French Fries, Sweet Potato Fries,
Potato Chips, Onion Rings, Fruit or Cole Slaw

HAMBURGER $10.00
CHEESEBURGER $11.00
SWISS AND MUSHROOM $11.50
PATTY MELT $11.50
BACON CHEESEBURGER $12.50
GRILLED TURKEY BURGER $9.50

MONTEREY VEGIE BURGER $10.95

$8.50
$8.50
$8.95
$8.50
$7.95
$11.95
$10.95
$7.50
$11.95
$1.00

Sharing Charge on All Menu Items $2.00

20% Gratuity automatically added to orders of five meals or more;

and/or orders of $50.00 or more
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ENTREES

GRILLED FILLET OF SALMON
With Fresh Steamed Vegetables and Choice of Side Salad or Cup of Soup, Lemon Butter Sauce

$15.95

FISH AND CHIPS Served with Cole Slaw, Tartar Sauce, Lemon $12.95
COCONUT SHRIMP
Served with Fresh Steamed Vegetables and Choice of Side Salad or Cup of Soup
5 Shrimp with Orange Dipping Sauce
$14.95 *Add 5 additional shrimp for $8 more

SEAFOOD BASKET - SHRIMP, COD & CLAM STRIPS + French Fries
$14.95 * Add Soft Drink for $1.50 more

PASTA PRIMAVERA

Pasta with Steamed Veggie medley with Alfredo Sauce OR Marinara Sauce OR Olive Oil & Garlic;
Choose side salad OR cup of soup * $11.95
* With Grilled Chicken $17.95 * With Grilled Salmon $18.95
* With Grilled Shrimp $18.95 * With Hamburger Patty $17.95

The following served with Vegetable Medley and your choice of Soup, Salad OR Side

8 0z. NEW YORK STRIP STEAK
$18.95

GRILLED SHRIMP
$18.95

12 oz. RIB EYE STEAK
$23.95

10 oz SIRLOIN STEAK
$21.95

|_ FOR $3 MORE, UPGRADE LUNCH TO DINNER (includes rolls, butter and dessert) |

20% Gratuity automatically added to orders of five meals or more; and/or orders of $50.00 or more

SIDES Sharing Charge $2.00 BEVERAGES
FRENCH FRIES $3.50/$6.00 JUICE $3.00/$5.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES $4.00/56.50 Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Organic Fresh Squeeze Lemonade
ONION RINGS $4.50/57.00 COFFEE $2.50/$3.50
FRUIT CUP $3.50/%$5.50 Whipped Cream  $0.25
COLE SLAW $3.00 ESPRESSO $3.00
COTTAGE CHEESE $3.00 CAPPUCCINO $3.00
SLICED TOMATOES $3.00 ICED TEA $2.00
POTATO CHIPS $2.00 HOT TEA $2.00
EXTRA CHEESE $1.00 BOTTLED WATER $2.00
American, Swiss, Cheddar, Provolone, Feta, FOUNTAIN SODA $2.00
Blue, Mozzarella, Cheddar Jack, Muenster GATORADE $2.00

CREAM CHEESE $0.50

Updated 08/19/22



The Restaurant at Hollybrook

NOW OPEN TUESDAY
11 a.m. - 3 p.m.

Limited menu -e-Same great taste!

TOASTED BAGEL $2.00 GARDEN SALAD $7.95
ASSORTED DANISH $3.00 CAESAR SALAD $8.95
SANDWICHES

Choice of white, wheat, rye, multigrain bread; tortilla wrap, brioche bun, hoagie roll or bagel.
Includes French fries OR chips; UPGRADE to sweet potato fries (+$1) or onion rings (+$1.50)

BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO (BLT) $7.50

HAM & CHEESE $9.50

TURKEY & CHEESE $9.50

BURGERS on Brioche Bun

Choose a side: French fries, sweet potato fries, chips, onion rings, fruit OR coleslaw

HAMBURGER $10.00
CHEESEBURGER $11.00 BACON CHEESEBURGER $12.50
SWISS & MUSHROOM $11.50 GRILLED TURKEY BURGER  $9.50
PATTY MELT $11.50 MONTEREY VEGIE BURGER $10.95

CHICKEN TENDERS (5) $7.95

CHEESE $7.25 VEGIE $8.95
QUESADILLAS: CHICKEN/MUSHROOM & ONION $8.95

FRENCH FRIES $3.50/$6.00
SIDES: ONIONRINGS $4.50/$7.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES  $4.00/$6.50

BEVERAGES: SOFT DRINKS, BEER, WINE, COCKTAILS, JUICE
BOTTLED WATER, ICED TEA, COFFEE, TEA

_@- Askyourserver -g@-

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, EGGS OR UNPASTEURIZED MILK MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS

The Restaurant at Hollybrook | 900 S. Hollybrook Drive Pembroke Pines, FL.

954-432-9854



	Lunch Menu 10-7-20
	HOUSE
	Greens, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Onions, Carrots, Red Cabbage
	$6.95
	CHEF
	Turkey, Ham, Cheese & Veggies on Mixed Greens
	$12.95
	5 CHICKEN FINGERS
	CHICKEN NOODLE
	Matzo Ball $0.50
	TRIO
	Chicken, Egg & Tuna Salads, Greens, Choice of Bread or Bagel
	$11.95
	CAESAR
	Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan
	$7.95
	ADD TO ANY SALAD:
	Scoop of Tuna, Chicken or Egg Salad $4.50           Grilled Shrimp                             $5.95
	Grilled Chicken Breast    $4.95         Grilled Hamburg Patty          $4.50
	Grilled Salmon                           $5.95
	HOT SANDWICHES
	Served with a Pickle
	TUNA MELT          $9.95
	Choice of Cheese
	GRILLED CHEESE         $6.95
	With Tomato and Bacon        $7.95
	ALL BEEF HOT DOG       $6.50
	GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST      $9.95
	REUBEN        $11.95
	Corned Beef, Swiss, Sauerkraut,
	1,000 Isle on Rye
	SALLY                  $10.95
	Turkey, Swiss, Sauerkraut, 1,000 Isle on Rye
	BURGER BAR
	Brioche Bun, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickle
	Choice of French Fries, Sweet Potato Fries,
	Potato Chips, Onion Rings, Fruit or Cole Slaw
	HAMBURGER        $9.50
	CHEESEBURGER       $10.50
	SWISS AND MUSHROOM     $10.95
	PATTY MELT       $10.95
	BACON CHEESEBURGER       $11.95
	GRILLED TURKEY BURGER     $8.95
	MONTEREY VEGIE BURGER      $9.95
	DELI SANDWICHES
	with Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato and a Pickle
	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY   $8.50
	HAM       $8.50
	TUNA SALAD     $8.95
	CHICKEN SALAD    $8.50
	EGG SALAD      $7.95
	BAGEL AND SMOKED SALMON   $11.95
	TURKEY CLUB     $9.95
	BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO    $7.50
	CORNED BEEF     $11.95
	ADD A SLICE OF CHEESE   $1.00
	COMBO’S
	Bagel not Available
	CUP OF SOUP & HALF SANDWICH      $8.50
	Choice of Turkey, Ham, Tuna Salad, Chicken Salad, Egg Salad, BLT, Grilled Cheese
	For $1.00 Additional:
	Roast Beef, Corned Beef, Pastrami,
	Club with 2 Slices of Bread
	HOUSE SALAD AND HALF SANDWICH   $8.50
	Same Sandwich Choices as above
	CUP OF SOUP AND HOUSE SALAD     $8.50
	Chicken Noodle or Soup of the Day
	Matzah Ball add $0.50
	BEVERAGES
	JUICE    $3.00/$5.00
	Orange, Apple, or Cranberry
	COFFEE    $2.00
	Whipped Cream    $0.25
	ESPRESSO     $3.00
	CAPPUCCINO     $3.00
	ICED TEA               $2.00
	HOT TEA     $2.00
	BOTTLED WATER    $2.00 FOUNTAIN SODA    $2.00
	GATORADE     $2.00
	SIDES

	Breakfast Menu 10-6-20
	BREAKFAST SPECIALS
	Served with Our Bottomless Cup of House Blend Coffee, Toast or Bagel, (Cream Cheese $0.50), and Choice of Breakfast Potatoes, French Fries, Oatmeal, Grits, Cottage Cheese, Sliced Tomatoes, Applesauce or Fresh Fruit
	*Croissant, Muffin or Danish $1.00 more
	MAKE YOUR OWN OMELETE
	Choose from any 3 ingredients
	Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Tomato, Onion, Mushroom, Spinach, Bell Pepper, Olives, Cheddar, Swiss, Feta, American, or Muenster Cheese
	$9.95
	Additional Fillings $0.75 each
	EGGS BENEDICT                             $11.95
	2 Poached Eggs, English Muffin, Canadian Bacon, Hollandaise, Choice of Side
	EGGS ROYALE                     $12.95
	2 Poached Eggs, English Muffin,
	Smoked Salmon, Hollandaise, Choice of Side
	BREAKFAST SAMPLER
	2 Eggs Any Style, 2 Strips of Bacon or 2 Sausage Links, 2 Buttermilk Pancakes or French Toast, Potatoes
	$10.95
	SMOKED SALMON PLATTER        $13.25
	Tomato, Onion, Cucumber, Capers
	Cream Cheese
	Extra Cream Cheese $0.50
	BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
	On Choice of Bread, Served with Breakfast Potatoes
	*Croissant $1.00 more
	THE CLASSIC     $6.95
	2 Eggs, Choice of Bacon, Sausage, or Ham and Choice of Cheese
	SIDES
	OATMEAL     $3.00/$5.00
	Brown Sugar & Raisins
	1 EGG               $1.50
	GRITS      $3.00/$5.00
	BACON               $3.00
	TURKEY BACON/SAUSAGE              $3.00
	HAM                $3.00
	SAUSAGE                        $3.00
	CANADIAN BACON              $3.00
	SLICED TOMATOES              $2.00
	CREAM CHEESE              $0.50
	FRESH FRUIT       $3.00/$5.00     COTTAGE CHEESE SCOOP               $3.00
	BEVERAGES
	JUICE     $2.50 /$4.00
	Orange, Apple or Cranberry
	COFFEE     $2.00
	ESPRESSO                $3.00 CAPPUCCINO                $3.00
	ICED TEA                          $2.00
	HOT TEA                 $2.00
	BOTTLED WATER                $2.00 FOUNTAIN SODA                $2.00
	Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Powerade Mountain Berry, Root Beer, Lemonade
	GATORADE     $2.00
	Orange, Fruit, Blue or Lemon Lime
	FROM THE GRIDDLE
	BUTTERMILK PANCAKES   $6.50
	SHORT STACK   $4.75
	BLUEBERRY PANCAKES   $7.75
	SHORT STACK   $5.25
	STRAWBERRY PANCAKES   $7.75
	SHORT STACK   $5.25
	FRENCH TOAST    $6.95
	Topped with Strawberries and Powdered Sugar
	CORN FLAKE CRUSTED FRENCH TOAST $8.00
	MONTE CRISTO    $8.25
	Served with Strawberry Preserves
	CHEESE BLINTZES    $6.75
	Sour Cream and choice of Blueberry, Strawberry or Apple Sauce
	MATZO BREI     $6.95
	Served with Sour Cream and Applesauce
	BAKERY
	ENGLISH MUFFIN              $2.00




